2015 Unit Campaign Results

Personnel Contributions
Unit Assigned | Number | Percent | Amount
ACADEMY NEW LONDON 674 398 59%  $ 34,282
AIR STATION ATLANTIC CITY 367 182 50%  $ 12,907
AIR STATION BARBERS POINT 243 109 45%  $ 7,398
AIR STATION BORINQUEN 312 93 30% $ 6,809
AIR STATION CAPE COD 205 103 50% $ 7,678
AIR STATION CLEARWATER 493 206 42% $ 12172
AIR STATION DETROIT 108 52 48%  $ 3,024
AIR STATION LOS ANGELES 88 34 39%  $ 2,360
AIR STATION MIAMI 383 207 54%  $ 15,385
AIR STATION SACRAMENTO 177 68 38% $ 5,160
AIR STATION SAN FRANCISCO 96 40 42% $ 3181
AIR STATION SAVANNAH 168 85 51%  $ 6,168
AIR STATION SITKA 179 59 33% $ 3,756
AIR STATION TRAVERSE CITY 120 51 43% $ 3816
AIR STATION/AFO PORT ANGELES 370 140 38% $ 8358
ATC MOBILE 539 221 41%  $ 15490
BASE ALAMEDA 1304 379 29% $ 30,446
BASE BOSTON 531 267 50%  $ 22,443
BASE CLEVELAND 401 172 43%  $ 13,069
BASE DET ST LOUIS 110 39 35% $ 3,082
BASE ELIZABETH CITY 1355 385 28%  $ 25,337
BASE HONOLULU 858 273 32%  $ 20,613
BASE KETCHIKAN 216 82 38% $ 6,684
BASE KETCHIKAN-JUNEAU 306 127 42% $ 12,280
BASE KODIAK 1166 489 42%  $ 37,189
BASE LOS ANGELES LONG BEACH 207 96 46%  $ 7,305
BASE MIAMI 1186 578 49%  $ 46,287
BASE NEW ORLEANS 1120 484 43%  $ 33554
BASE PORTSMOUTH 1718 762 44%  $ 58282
BASE SEATTLE 599 185 31%  $ 15534
CRYPTO UNIT TX 69 27 39%  $ 3271
DISTRICT FOURTEEN HONOLULU 124 71 57%  $ 11541
FINCEN CHESAPEAKE 313 123 39%  $ 14,607
SECTOR HUMBOLDT BAY 221 118 53%  $ 9,468
SECTOR NORTH BEND 369 161 44% $ 10,379
HITRON JACKSONVILLE 218 49 22%  $ 2,378
INSTITUTE OKLAHOMA CITY 34 18 53%  $ 964
LSC NORFOLK 496 151 30%  $ 11,762
MFPU KINGS BAY 246 94 38% $ 459
MSST SAN DIEGO 90 42 47%  $ 2172
MSU CHICAGO 102 54 53%  $ 4,442
MSU DULUTH 140 69 49% $ 3,754




MSU HUNTINGTON
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MSU PORT ARTHUR

MSU PORTLAND

MSU SAVANNAH
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NPFC ARLINGTON

NVDC FALLING WATERS

PPC TOPEKA

BASE NATIONAL CAPITAL REGION
SECTOR ANCHORAGE

SECTOR BOSTON

SECTOR BUFFALO

SECTOR CHARLESTON

SECTOR COLUMBIA RIVER

SECTOR CORPUS CHRISTI

SECTOR DELAWARE BAY PHILADELPHIA
SECTOR DETROIT

SECTOR GUAM

SECTOR HOUSTON/GALVESTON
SECTOR JACKSONVILLE

SECTOR KEY WEST

SECTOR LAKE MICHIGAN MILWAUKEE
SECTOR LONG ISLAND SOUND NEW HAVEN
SECTOR LOS ANGLES/LONG BEACH
SECTOR LOWER MISS RIVER MEMPHIS
SECTOR MOBILE

SECTOR NEW YORK

SECTOR NORTH CAROLINA ATLANTIC BEACH
SECTOR NORTHERN NE PORTLAND ME
SECTOR OHIO VALLEY LOUISVILLE
SECTOR PUGET SOUND

SECTOR SAN DIEGO

SECTOR SAN FRANCISCO
SECTOR SAN JUAN

SECTOR SAULT STE MARIE

SECTOR SOUTHEASTERN NE WOODS HOLE
SECTOR ST PETERSBURG

SECTOR UPPER MISS RIVER KEOKUK
SFO EASTERN SHORE CHINCOTEAGUE
SFO GALVESTON

SFO GRAND HAVEN

SFO MORICHES

SFO SOUTHWEST HARBOR
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934
960
11,796
3,986
1,548
5,334
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12,131
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STATION CHANNEL ISLAND HRBR OXNARD
STATION CHETCO RIVER HARBOR
TISCOM ALEXANDRIA
TRACEN CAPE MAY
TRACEN PETALUMA
TRACEN YORKTOWN
USCGC ACTIVE
USCGC ALERT
USCGC BEAR

USCGC BERTHOLF
USCGC BOUTWELL
USCGC CAMPBELL
USCGC CONFIDENCE
USCGC DEPENDABLE
USCGC DILIGENCE
USCGC EAGLE
USCGC ESCANABA
USCGC FORWARD
USCGC HARRIET LANE
USCGC HICKORY
USCGC JAMES
USCGC JUNIPER
USCGC LEGARE
USCGC MACKINAW
USCGC MELLON
USCGC MIDGETT
USCGC MOHAWK
USCGC MORGENTHAU
USCGC NORTHLAND
USCGC POLAR STAR
USCGC RELIANCE
USCGC RESOLUTE
USCGC SENECA
USCGC SHERMAN
USCGC SPENCER
USCGC STRATTON
USCGC TAHOMA
USCGC TAMPA
USCGC THETIS
USCGC VIGILANT
USCG STEADFAST
USCGC VIGOROUS
USCGC WAESCHE
YARD BALTIMORE
Recruiting Command

81
42
444
703
830
917
77
75
101
130
168
104
73
73
80
58
101
08
105
77
109
44
105
58
168
161
98
158
98
144
75
75
104
157
90
131
98
102
95
76
78
85
128
1182
386

34
29
167
469
607
389
21
30
30
52
58
53
25
30
31
28
35
42
37
31

17
54
23
71
58
36
42
35
55
26
28
40
49
a7
52
35
53
39
28
33
36
65
454
179

42%
69%
38%
67%
73%
42%
27%
40%
30%
40%
35%
51%
34%
41%
39%
48%
35%
43%
35%
40%
6%
39%
51%
40%
42%
36%
37%
27%
36%
38%
35%
37%
38%
31%
52%
40%
36%
52%
41%
37%
42%
42%
51%
38%
46%

e A R R N - < A o B A S e R - A e A R E R - A e R A e A AR A SR - T A e B e AR T O S

1,914
1,188
16,533
25,385
10,347
26,417
1,468
2,014
1,572
6,922
2,712
2,563
1,238
1,860
2,076
1,650
2,640
2,124
2,460
2,088
528
1,128
4,488
1,764
5,264
5,048
2,676
2,335
2,220
3,072
2,376
2,532
2,604
2,838
3,050
3,084
2,256
3,036
2,604
1,548
2,190
2,256
5,119
32,641
2,876



